
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

16
321
133
30
32

166
24
58

173
64

776
27
26

659
41

150
358

5
82
3

109
55
18
11
69
73
56
43

727
45

177

31
4
9

122
499
300
100
101
35

337
28

395
121
264
85

Name

Christoffer G¿th
David Bozic

 "NikoMŠkinen
Lasse KŠrki
Jari Tuovinen
AndrŽ Andersson
Nick Hvolb¿l
tobias hallengren
Jan Kopponen
Frank Pedersen
Keld Sommer
Thorleif M¿ller
Chris Carlsen
Rasmus Hoffmamnn

 "PasiLaamanen
Jonas Dahlgren
Juuso Rannikko
Robert Petersen
Jan-Owe Bengtsson
Tue Larsen
Stefan Schmitt
Bernhard FŸhrer
Martin Bonander
Andreas Hammarberg
Karsten Kirk Andersen
Marcus Olsson
Lars Nilsson
Martin Bertilsson
Torben Jensen
Fredric Stenwreth
Maris Krakops

Daniel Falemo
Anders Larsen
Ulrik Nielsen
Patrik Carvall
VILLE Haantaus
Janne Koivuniemi

 "MikaHšglund
Andreas Beckerbauer
Jan Bille Carstensen
Klaus Bal
Michael Poulsen
Tobias Stenholm
Glenn-Erik Andresen
Markus Oberhofer
Martin Sandberg

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Laps

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

3
1

Diff

3.379
4.802
6.274
6.669
7.574

13.101
16.100
20.431
27.383
27.614
29.683
29.935
52.006
53.572
54.118
54.419
57.061
57.328
59.301

1:05.248
1:09.905
1:17.821
1:18.589
1:19.219
1:20.502
1:20.660
1:22.950
1:26.063
1:26.112
1:34.572

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Tm

13:00.448
13:03.827
13:05.250
13:06.722
13:07.117
13:08.022
13:13.549
13:16.548
13:20.879
13:27.831
13:28.062
13:30.131
13:30.383
13:52.454
13:54.020
13:54.566
13:54.867
13:57.509
13:57.776
13:59.749
14:05.696
14:10.353
14:18.269
14:19.037
14:19.667
14:20.950
14:21.108
14:23.398
14:26.511
14:26.560
14:35.020

7:24.496
2:24.699

Best Tm

2:10.303
2:10.461
2:10.831
2:11.052
2:11.661
2:11.668
2:12.467
2:11.781
2:12.342
2:14.163
2:14.738
2:14.615
2:14.595
2:18.709
2:18.639
2:18.311
2:18.812
2:18.660
2:19.415
2:19.580
2:18.196
2:22.202
2:21.263
2:21.706
2:21.027
2:22.667
2:21.998
2:23.779
2:22.977
2:22.684
2:24.282

2:15.989

Nat/State

Danmark
Danmark
Finland
Finland
Sverige
Sweden
Danmark
Sverige
Finland
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Finland
Sverige
Finland
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Germany
Austria
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sweden
Danmark
Sweden
Latvia

Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Norge
Germany
Sverige

Class

Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.379

Avg. Speed

163.900

Best Lap Tm

2:10.303

Best Speed

163.613

Best Lap by

16 - Christoffer G¿th
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Pos

DNF
DNF

No.

327
206

Name

Dainis Berzins
Joachim Schindlauer

Points

0
0

Laps Diff

DNF
DNF

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State

Latvia
Austria

Class

Superbike
Superbike

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.379

Avg. Speed

163.900

Best Lap Tm

2:10.303

Best Speed

163.613

Best Lap by

16 - Christoffer G¿th

Printed: 4/20/2014 15:02:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring
Sunday

ZC 1000

Race started at 14:36:08

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/20/2014 14:30

Page 2/2


